
Landesdamenpokal 2017 
dem am 21.10.2017     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.10.51
Luftgewehr NDSB-Auflage Damenalters Seite: 1

Stand: 21.10.2017 17:21 Uhr Gesamt

1 OH KrSchV Ostholstein 939,0 Ringen

4 Walter, Katrin 311,2
6 Gohlicke, Manuela 313,0
5 Preuß, Brigitte 314,8

2 SE KrSchV Segeberg 934,6 Ringen

40 Rehn, Katharina 315,8
39 Kirchner, Silke 311,9
38 Röseler, Gerda 306,9

3 PL KrSchV Plön 929,3 Ringen

65 Gerlach, Andrea 307,3
64 Petersen, Petra 311,8
63 Rohgalf, Sandra 310,2

4 PI KrSchV Pinneberg 926,9 Ringen

44 Spieck, Angela 309,2
45 Grube, Birgitta 311,9
46 Nickel, Sabine 305,8

5 HE KrSchV Dithmarschen 923,7 Ringen

95 Abrahams, Meike 309,5
94 Reimers, Sigrid 308,8
92 Mundt, Manuela 305,4

6 RZ KrSchV Lauenburg 922,4 Ringen

22 Boller, Karin 304,7
23 Koßack, Erika 307,0
21 Gransow, Liane 310,7

7 ST ST KrSchV Stormarn 913,1 Ringen

30 Eltermann, Andrea 304,4
106 Hansen, Annemarie 300,8
31 Krause, Ute 307,9

8 HL KrSchV Lübeck 895,9 Ringen

75 Krohne-Adolph, Martina 305,5
77 Plath, Monika 290,9
76 Schütte, Stefanie 299,5



Landesdamenpokal 2017 
dem am 21.10.2017     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.10.51
Luftgewehr NDSB-Auflage Damenalters Seite: 1

Stand: 21.10.2017 17:24 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 40 Rehn, Katharina SE KrSchV Segeberg 106,4 104,4 105,0 315,8

2 5 Preuß, Brigitte OH KrSchV Ostholstein 103,8 105,4 105,6 314,8

3 6 Gohlicke, Manuela OH KrSchV Ostholstein 104,2 104,4 104,4 313,0

4 39 Kirchner, Silke SE KrSchV Segeberg 103,4 104,2 104,3 311,9

5 45 Grube, Birgitta PI KrSchV Pinneberg 103,6 104,3 104,0 311,9

6 64 Petersen, Petra PL KrSchV Plön 103,7 104,9 103,2 311,8

7 17 Lohse, Andrea IZ IZ KrSchV Steinburg 103,4 104,0 104,1 311,5

8 4 Walter, Katrin OH KrSchV Ostholstein 104,0 103,4 103,8 311,2

9 21 Gransow, Liane RZ KrSchV Lauenburg 104,5 102,5 103,7 310,7
10 63 Rohgalf, Sandra PL KrSchV Plön 104,4 102,3 103,5 310,2
11 95 Abrahams, Meike HE KrSchV Dithmarschen 103,2 103,9 102,4 309,5
12 44 Spieck, Angela PI KrSchV Pinneberg 103,4 102,0 103,8 309,2
13 94 Reimers, Sigrid HE KrSchV Dithmarschen 103,9 102,1 102,8 308,8
14 16 Buchholz, Wiebke IZ IZ KrSchV Steinburg 101,6 102,4 103,9 307,9
15 31 Krause, Ute ST ST KrSchV Stormarn 101,3 102,8 103,8 307,9
16 65 Gerlach, Andrea PL KrSchV Plön 101,3 103,8 102,2 307,3
17 23 Koßack, Erika RZ KrSchV Lauenburg 102,7 103,1 101,2 307,0
18 38 Röseler, Gerda SE KrSchV Segeberg 104,0 101,2 101,7 306,9
19 46 Nickel, Sabine PI KrSchV Pinneberg 102,5 102,6 100,7 305,8
20 75 Krohne-Adolph, Martina HL KrSchV Lübeck 101,0 101,6 102,9 305,5
21 92 Mundt, Manuela HE KrSchV Dithmarschen 102,7 101,9 100,8 305,4
22 22 Boller, Karin RZ KrSchV Lauenburg 102,8 102,8 99,1 304,7
23 30 Eltermann, Andrea ST ST KrSchV Stormarn 100,5 101,5 102,4 304,4
24 37 Fahrenkrog, Marina NM NM KrSchV. Neumünster 99,1 99,8 102,3 301,2
25 36 Alberts, Sandra NM NM KrSchV. Neumünster 99,9 100,8 100,5 301,2
26 106 Hansen, Annemarie ST ST KrSchV Stormarn 101,0 102,2 97,6 300,8
27 87 Gottburg-Emcke, Heidi SL SL KrSchV Schl.-Flensburg 98,9 100,4 100,9 300,2
28 76 Schütte, Stefanie HL KrSchV Lübeck 100,9 100,5 98,1 299,5
29 77 Plath, Monika HL KrSchV Lübeck 100,1 99,3 91,5 290,9


